Meadowbrook
2-MAN 666
8/12/2012

Name

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

OBERMEIER, GREG
FARMER, CLIFF
CLARK, MICHAEL

ALLGOOD, MIKE
CORDELL, JEFF
CORDELL, LARRY
KRAUSE, PAUL
SHAW, JAMES
GONZALES, RUDY
GONZALES, MANNY
GOVEA, TED
GONZALEZ, HONORIO

FIRST FLIGHT

HAMPTON, JEFF
LIVELY, RON
BAKOURIS, PAUL

YOUNG, GARY
PENA, DANNY
HALL, JACKIE
LAZARKY, OSCAR
MUNOZ,DANIEL
GIVENS, GREG
LANDEROS, ARTURO
SMITH, GARY
CRISSEY, SCOTT
GOVEA, GEORGE
GUTIERREZ, BOB

SECOND FLIGHT

GAITHER, EDDIE
COX, C.C.
LOPEZ, VINNY

BENTLEY, BRANT
JONES, RODGER
NEAVES, PEDRO
NICHOLS, SCOTT

Front

32

32

36

38

38

36

32

37

39

38

39

39

39

35

37

38

42

Back

36

37

36

35

37

39

40

40

40

40

37

Gross

68

69

72

73

75

75

69

74

75

74

75

78

79

75

77

78

79

HDCP

0.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

55

55

6.5

6.5

6.5

Net

66

68.5

68.5

70

71.5

72.5

63

69

69.5

70

70

72.5

73.5

68.5

70.5

71.5

72

Finish

$100

$100
$75
$75

$100

$100
$75
$75

$100

$100
$75
$75



LATHAM, ZANE

APPENZELLER, RICKY

SAMUELS, BOB
AVALOS, RUDY
FARMER, JAMES
FARMER, STEVE
DAVIS, JIM

THIRD FLIGHT

BAUER, WAYNE
MCKINNEY,BILLY
BARBOZA, DARWIN

FRAZIOR, DAVID
GORDON, GARY
CORBIN, PAUL
CATO, ROBERT
CLANTON, DANNY
HARVEY, JOHN
BELLON,JIM
DROSTE,RON
QUALLS, BERT

CLOSEST TO PIN

#3 DANIEL MUNOZ
#6 MIKE CLARK

#11 RON LIVELY-HOLE IN

ONE
#17 MIKE CLARK

SKINS (52 Players)

#1/#17

MICHAEL CLARK
MIKE ALLGOOD
#2/#11-HOLE IN ONE
RONNIE LIVELY
JEFF HAMPTON
#3/#5

GREGG OBERMEIER
CLIFF FARMER

#12

OSCAR LAZARKY
DANIEL MUNOZ

#13

GREG GIVENS

ART LANDEROS

#14

JEFF CORDELL
LARRY CORDELL

39
40

42

35

39

40
42
43

45

$30
$30
$30

$30

$58
$58

$58
$58

$58
$58

$29
$29

$29
$29

$29
$29

42

41

40

43

41

43

43

44

47

81

81

82

78

80

83

85

85

92

6.5

7.5

10

12

74

75

75.5

70.5

71

73

76

78

80

$100

$100
$75
$75



